
Corporate Supply Arrangement #CS-001006 – LED Street Light Luminaires 
 

SCHEDULE "C" 

ORDERING AND CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

 
Offeror’s Representative 
 
Dynarep Sales Group 
Josh White   josh@dynarepsales.com  
778-477-6654    
 
 
 
Ordering Contact Information 
 
Authorized Resellers: 
 
Brite-Lite Lighting and Electrical Distributors  
Barry Kirsh  barry@brite-lite.com 
604 525-5549 Ext 26  
  
Commercial Lighting Products  
Dustin Paul  dustin.paul@comlight.com 
604 540-4999  
 
Guillevin International Co.  
Rob Tate  rtate@guillevin.com 
Phone:  604 451-4255  
  
Nedco West 
Kevin Sidhu  kevin.sidhu@nedco.ca 
604-715-9595 
 
Wesco Distribution 
Mike Griffiths  mgriffiths@wesco.com 
604-299-5567  
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